Professional Fees Dr Lawrence Chin

As an independent practitioner, I offer mixed billing services from Quinns Mindarie Super Clinic. My professional fee structure is summarised below

	the life Const Conditional			
Bulk billed	Health Care Card holders			
appts	 Pension Concession Card holders DVA Gold Card holders DVA White Card holders for the specified conditions only Children under the age of 16 Closing the Gap Registered Patients with a Healthcare card 			
available for				
the following				
patients or types of appts only				
	Excludes Saturdays & travel	Regular Ongoing Dressings (after the initial consultation)		
 Regular ongoing cryotherapy or desensitisation injections after the initial consult Routine follow up INR testing and advice regarding warfarin dosage If advised by a doctor and appropriate the following appts will also be bulk billed 				
				medicine
				appts (see below under private fees)
 Chronic Disease Management and Health Assessments (often called GP Management Plan, Team Care Arrangements or Care Plan) 				
	Home Medication Reviews			
Private fees	All travel medicine appointments			
	All appointments on Saturday			
	All non-concessional card holders			
	All other appts NOT covered in the bulk billing eligibility box above			
Procedural	Procedural fees apply for all patients having surgical or treatment room			
Fees	procedures. The fee will depend on the complexity of your procedure.			
	Procedural fee is discounted for pension card and health care card holders			
	and children under 16.			
	I will advise you of the procedure fee at the time of planning your			
	procedure.			

Payment must be made at the time of the consultation by cash, EFTPOS or credit card. QMSC uses the Easyclaim service, and your Medicare rebate will return, almost immediately, after swiping your EFTPOS card. Ensure your details are registered with Medicare. If you have not previously provided Medicare with your bank account details please, click here to register with Medicare online.

Below is an example of my standard consultation fees. These are examples of consultation fees only. Additional fees may be incurred for further tests or treatment.

Private Fees for Clinic & Telehealth Appts *These are consultation fees only Additional fees will be incurred for tests and additional treatment				
Consultation	Total Fee	Medicare rebate	Your Out Of Pocket	
Level A	\$43.00	\$18.85	\$24.15	
Level B (less than 20 mins)	\$88.00	\$41.40	\$46.80	
Level C (20-39 mins)	\$176.00	\$79.70	\$96.30	
Level D (at least 40 mins)	\$250.00	\$117.40	\$132.60	
Medical Acupuncture	Private fee	Medicare rebate available	Variable	
Travel Medicine Appointment	\$95.00	\$41.40	\$53.60	
Procedural Fees will depend on the procedure time/complexity	\$30.00-\$175.00	Nil	\$30.00- \$175.00	